
SEE MAP 6K15

SEE MAP 6K35

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

SACRAMENTO

SAN JOAQUIN

State Hwy 220

Coun
ty H

wy E
13

County Hwy J11

Walnut GroveRd

·|}þ160

Isle
ton

Rd

Andrus IslandRd

RYDE

WALNUT GROVE

HOWARD LANDING

State Hwy 1
60S

tate
 Hi

gh
wa

y 1
6 0

State
 Hwy 220

Isle
ton

Rd

Date 8/5/11

SE
E M

AP
 6K

24 SEE MAP 7K21

Solano
Sacramento

San Joaquin

Yolo

Contra Costa

CALIFORNIA ROAD SYSTEM

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

B C D E F G H JA K

B C D E F G H JA K

­  MAP 6K25

FUNCTIONAL CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM

OTHER PRINCIPAL ARTERIAL
MINOR ARTERIAL

MAJOR COLLECTOR

LOCAL

OTHER FWY OR EXPWY
INTERSTATE 1

3
4
5

7

2

MINOR COLLECTOR 6

Sacramento - San Joaquin

Mile

Feet

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

0 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 SIGN ROUTES
INTERSTATE
U.S.£¤3
STATE

COUNTY4567D2
ÿ||1

§̈¦5
                              STATE OF CALIFORNIA
   DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                              In Cooperation With The
  FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
               AND LOCAL AGENCIES

COUNTY BOUNDARY
CITY BOUNDARY
RAILROAD


